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Flakon adatai Tareserték Preform 1 | Preform 2
Volume at fill level nominal [mI] 200
Volume at fill level calc [ml]
Volume brimful calc [ml]
Volume preform calc [ml]
Volume botton calc [ml]
Preform weight estimate [0] 25

@38

+0.45
0.45

114.3%

16.5

(97.8)

6.8

@36

FILL LEVEL

200+7ml / 259 preform 33.1mm

@585 _
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0946-01-001 200 ml PET Flakon
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